

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



R E S U L T

Print: 2021-11-6 09:53 AM

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Tim Axer	2006	354167	SVNA	15.9	285.80
2.	Matthew Hibbert	2006	115	ADT	14.4	258.80
3.	Rodrigo Cardona H.	2007	163	MRCC	13.4	248.55
4.	Malte Schöneich	2007	369885	MSV	14.2	200.45
5.	Hugo Rodriguez	2006		MRCC	12.9	192.55
6.	Daan Willemen	2006	114	ADT	13.0	191.45
7.	Aurélien Petoud	2007	126	LSNA	13.5	190.15
8.	Devon O`Dell	2006	110	VZW	13.3	185.40
9.	Kevin Sigona	2007	127	LSNA	14.2	167.65

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Axer, Tim	SVNA	403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	1.	15.9	285.80
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		49.40	1.	(99.80)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		41.40	1.	(141.20)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		48.00	1.	(189.20)	
			5333D	2.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		54.60	1.	(243.80)	
			5335D	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		42.00	1.	(285.80)	
2.	Hibbert, Matthew	ADT	5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	2.	14.4	258.80
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	2.	(89.70)		
			105B	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		42.90	2.	(132.60)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		37.95	2.	(170.55)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.00	2.	(212.55)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		46.25	2.	(258.80)	
3.	Cardona H., Rodrigo	MRCC	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	6.	13.4	248.55
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	3.	(74.40)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		44.40	3.	(118.80)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		42.00	3.	(160.80)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		42.90	3.	(203.70)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.85	3.	(248.55)	
4.	Schöneich, Malte	MSV	403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		40.80	3.	14.2	200.45
			203C	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		30.00	6.	(70.80)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		33.60	5.	(104.40)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		36.00	4.	(140.40)	
			405C	3.1	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.5		32.55	4.	(172.95)	
			5132D	2.2	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		27.50	4.	(200.45)	
5.	Rodriguez, Hugo	MRCC	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.00	7.	12.9	192.55
			5132D	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		24.20	7.	(54.20)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		40.80	7.	(95.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.25	5.	(135.25)	
			303C	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		27.30	5.	(162.55)	
			105C	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		30.00	5.	(192.55)	
6.	Willemen, Daan	ADT	403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		36.30	5.	13.0	191.45
			105C	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		36.00	5.	(72.30)	
			203C	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		23.00	6.	(95.30)	
			303C	2.1	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		26.25	7.	(121.55)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		33.60	7.	(155.15)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		36.30	6.	(191.45)	

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
7.	Petoud, Aurélien	LSNA	105C	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	5.0		26.40	8.	13.5	190.15
			203B	2.3	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		24.15	8.	(50.55)	
			303C	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		28.35	8.	(78.90)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		37.20	8.	(116.10)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		38.85	8.	(154.95)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		35.20	7.	(190.15)	
8.	O'Dell, Devon	VZW	403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		40.70	4.	13.3	185.40
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		33.35	4.	(74.05)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	4.	(109.75)	
			303C	2.1	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	5.0		24.15	6.	(133.90)	
			105C	2.4	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0		24.00	6.	(157.90)	
			5132D	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		27.50	8.	(185.40)	
9.	Sigona, Kevin	LSNA	105B	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	9.	14.2	167.65
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		37.20	9.	(37.20)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		35.65	9.	(72.85)	
			303C	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		29.40	9.	(102.25)	
			5132D	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		26.40	9.	(128.65)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		39.00	9.	(167.65)	

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 9 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 54

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINAL

Youth B

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld
Heiko Alt
Benedikt Donay

Referee :

Irakli Bartaia

GEO

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	France	FRA
JU 2	Eindhoven	PSV
JU 3	Aquarijn	ADT
JU 4	Aachen	Aachen
JU 5	Zürich	VZW

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz

Aachen